18.11.2024.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:45| 6058 | BULGARIA BELARUS 1.80]3.55|5.40]1.19/1.35/2.14|1.55|2.60|5.15|1.60|1.60]|2.15|4.75|2.35|1.65|3.05|5.90|1.30|1.35|1.75 | 1.95
04:0012482/PANAMA COSTA RICA 2.00/3.50|4.25]11.27|1.36|1.92]|1.65|2.30 |4.35|1.45|1.50]2.00|4.05]2.10|1.80|2.75|4.75|1.30|1.40]1.60 | 1.65
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl pX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
20:00‘ 8280 ‘LULEA IFK HV 71 1.75]14.5513.90|2.25/2.80|3.50|1.70|2.20|2.30|1.65]|1.26|1.21|2.10]1.80|1.25|1.25|2.10]2.20|1.35|1.15|1.70
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| over | under |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | over | under
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 202 | 200 207 | 205 592 | 590
20:30‘ 7852 ‘DORMAGEN ‘HUTTENBERG 1.75/18.2512.65|-1.5/2.10|1.75|1.95|6.20 | 2.55 60.5|2.00 | 1.85
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:45‘ 6054 ‘SPAIN SWITZERLAND 1.55]4.60|7.55]|1.16|1.29|2.85|2.20|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.35|1.65|2.50]1.85|2.00|2.25|3.55]|1.10|1.35]|1.70 | 1.80
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s X 12 x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
16:00| 8277 |[AVTOMOBILIST NEFTEHIMIK 1.7514.30|4.45]|2.20|2.70 | 4.05|1.55|2.65|1.95|1.90]|1.24 |1.26|2.19]1.65|1.20|1.30|2.35|1.95|1.30| 1.20 | 1.95
18:30| 8278 [SPARTAK MS. ADMIRAL V. 1.5514.80|5.85/2.00/2.90|4.60]1.95/1.95[2.70|1.50]|1.17|1.23/2.60]1.90|1.30|1.20|2.00]2.40|1.40|1.15|1.65
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00| 6137 |NIGERIA RWANDA 1.45/4.80|10.6]1.11/1.28|3.30|1.70|2.35|4.45|1.50|1.55]|2.00|3.95]|2.80|1.55|3.25|6.25]|1.20|1.35]2.35 | 2.50
22:00[12483/GRENADA SAINT MARTIN 1.45]4.80|9.05|1.11|1.25|3.10|2.45|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35]|1.55|2.35|2.00|2.00|2.20|3.40]|1.10|1.40|1.80|1.85
02:00[12484 HAITI PUERTO RICO 1.35/5.7519.55|1.09/1.18|3.55|2.90|1.50|2.10|1.20|1.35|1.40 | 2.00| 1.90 | 2.05|2.10 | 2.95 1.45]11.80|1.75
03:0012481|USA JAMAICA 1.60|4.55|7.45]|1.18|1.32|2.80|2.15|/1.80|2.95|1.30|1.40|1.70 | 2.65]2.00 | 1.95|2.40|3.75]|1.15|1.35|1.75 | 1.85
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁatgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 2 | | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ys | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
21 :OO‘ 7849 ‘CREMONA ‘MILANO 3.75/17.0/1.45]3.05/1.34]3.0017.0/1.60| 6.5 | 2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |157.5| 2.00 | 2.00 3.50 | 1.40
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s X 12 x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:00‘ 8270 ‘LOK.ORSHA BARANAVICHY 1.45]5.75/6.65|1.90|3.05|5.10|2.15|1.85|3.10|1.45]1.16|1.19|3.05|2.00 | 1.35|1.20|1.95]2.55|1.55| 1.15 | 1.60
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
20:00| 7850 HAMBURG FUCHSE BERLIN 4.7019.55|1.40] 3.5 |1.95|2.00|3.75|/8.50|1.50] 1.5 |2.15|1.80|61.5|2.00 | 1.95]30.5|2.00|2.00]30.5|2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:23
MONDAY, 18.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/ 6717 |INFRY |S.KOR.M20 DENM.M20 5.10|3.60|1.65]|7.75/2.50|15.0|4.10|2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0| 1.65|4.10] 1.70 | 2.05 3.50 | 1.62
13:00| 5357 |[TUR3B|BATMAN P. AFJET 1.05]12.0|22.0 3.55|1.25
14:00/{12080/ GRE2A|NIKI VOL. MAKEDON. 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.00 | 2.70|2.00 |6.50]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
14:00| 6604 |INTFR |SINGAPORE CH.TAIPEI 1.703.70 | 5.102.55|7.75]4.30 | 15.0|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.40 | 1.95]1.65|4.20]2.40 | 11.0]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.40
14:30111964 EGYP2DAYROUT BALADEYA 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.00 2.20
14:30[11965[EGYP2|LA VIENA TERSANA 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.2515.70 | 15.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.80 2.20
14:30/12081 GRE2A KAMPAN. AEP IRAK. 4.80]3.30]1.7518.50|2.80|16.0 | 5.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|9.00 | 8.00(2.85]12.0[1.87 |6.00|2.25|2.95[5.20 | 2.15
14:30112320[EGYP2/ASWAN ASYUT P. 2.50|2.80|3.00|4.40/4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.00 5.10 2.35
14:30/ 1240 BUG 2 |CSKAII FRATRIA 1.35]4.50/8.50)1.93]16.0)2.75[35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97|1.55]1.52|3.35]|3.25|19.0|2.10|2.35]1.45|5.90
15:00111970 ENGD |BR.C.M21 CHARL.M21 1.88 14.00|3.15]2.70 | 4.90 2.9011.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
15:00/ 6105 [CANQ |MALAWI BURKIN.F. 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25/2.90]|14.0|5.50|1.55]|2.30|4.40/3.35|7.50|6.75|2.80|11.0]1.87 | 6.00]| 2.15| 2.80 | 4.50 | 2.10
15:00/ 6718 |INFRY |ALBAN.M21 MOLD.M21 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.35/5.30]6.009.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.601.87 |5.70]2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10|1.97 | 2.75
15:45111971 ENGD |SH.W.M21 BURNL.M21 2.55|3.70|2.30[3.90 | 3.45 2.5011.40]1.97 1.371.60
16:00| 6605 |INTFR |INDIA MALAYSIA 2.45|3.35/2.9013.90/4.70]7.75|9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.90 | 3.25|1.95|6.50]2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.55
17:00/11966/EGYP2|WADI DEG. DAKLYEH 2.00|2.65|4.25|3.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.0|1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 4.00 2.35
17:00112634|ELLEA |PORTU.M20 CZECH M20 1.5813.90|5.20]2.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.75] 1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5]1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
18:00] 6121 |CANQ |LIBYA BENIN 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80/4.30]9.00|8.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.30|3.99|2.35/8.00]2.20 | 7.501.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.80
18:00| 6122 |[CANQ |NIGERIA RWANDA 1.37 14.50 | 10.0)2.05|20.0)3.05|45.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.60 | 1.77]1.65|4.40)3.80 | 23.0| 2.60 | 3.05] 1.70 | 9.50
18:00/ 6123 |[CANQ |GHANA NIGER 1.533.90|7.00)2.35|13.0]3.90 | 28.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.05]2.65|1.95]|1.70 | 4.503.35|13.0/2.15]2.65]1.75| 6.25
18:00] 6124 |CANQ |SUDAN ANGOLA 2.90|2.75|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.009.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.35|8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
18:00| 6719 |INFRY |USA M20 FRANC.M20 3.45|3.45|2.00f5.30/3.10]9.00|5.60|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]|4.203.80|1.97|7.25]1.65|4.90|1.50|1.70|2.40 | 1.72
19:00111972DEUW |KOLN W WERDER W 2.80]3.702.15|14.60|3.45|8.50|6.25[1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.50 | 3.50 [{2.05 | 7.00 [ 1.87 | 6.00| 1.70 | 2.15[2.55 | 2.00
19:00| 6720 |INFRY |SVK.M21 PORTU.M21 4.50|3.50|1.75]6.75/2.70]11.0 | 4.30 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50 | 2.20 | 10.5]1.60 | 4.20 ] 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
19:15/2901 |ISR C |HAPOEL H. MAC.YAV. 9.00/5.30|1.28115.0/1.68]40.02.25|2.90|1.35]1.90/1.90]|11.0]10.5]2.75/18.0]1.32|2.50]1.70 | 1.85]3.99 | 1.20
19:45| 6721 |INFRY |[NETH.M21 ENGL.M21 2.40]3.30]2.75|3.804.60|7.25|8.00[1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.60|3.00(1.87|6.25[1.92|6.50|1.60|1.95[2.10|2.35
20:00/ 6085 KVM19 ANDOR.M19 CYPR.M19 3.15|3.25]2.2015.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.92 | 6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
20:00/ 6086 |KVM19HUNG.M19 GERM.M19 7.7514.501.37114.0|1.93|33.0|2.65]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|10.5/10.0|2.90 | 16.0|1.47|3.25[1.88|2.15|4.80 | 1.40
21:00112334ENGD |SWANS.M21 BRENT.M21 2.10]3.80|2.85[3.10 | 4.40 2.9011.30|1.80 132|145
21:00/6106 [CANQ |[MOROCCO LESOTHO 1.03]13.0/30.0)1.25]50.011.55[70.0/2.90 |1.35/1.90|1.90|1.35|1.10]1.20|2.00)4.70|23.0|3.70|4.10]1.08 | 10.5
21:00/6107 |CANQ |C.AFRICA GABON 4.10/3.35|1.85|6.50|2.90)12.0|5.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90|2.55/10.5]1.85|5.90]|1.95|2.55|3.80 | 1.97
21:00/ 6108 |CANQ |TUNISIA GAMBIA 1.4214.30|8.50]2.10| 16.0]3.25|38.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]2.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 4.20 ] 3.60 | 20.02.35|2.80 ] 1.65 | 7.25
21:00/ 6120 [CANQ |COMORES MADAGASC. 2.35/3.10|3.30|3.90|5.70]8.00 | 10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50]2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.75|3.70
21:30/ 1189 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI AUDACE 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.25/8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
21:30/ 1351 |URY 1 PROGRESO FENIX 2.50|3.05]2.85[4.204.90|8.00|9.00[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.50|3.40(2.15|7.00[2.20|8.50|1.92|2.65[2.70 | 2.95
21:45112342 ENNI |CARSHALT. POTTER.B. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.609.00)1.91|1.70|2.702.50|2.95|2.30)1.75|5.10|1.95|7.25|1.65|2.00| 1.85 | 2.556
21:45/ 6033 |LNA |CROATIA PORTUGAL 2.85/3.30|2.7014.70 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.80 | 3.80|2.10|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.55
21:45/6034 LNA |POLAND SCOTLAND 2.40]3.45/3.1513.80|5.20|7.75|9.50[1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00 | 3.30[2.00 | 7.00[2.15|9.50|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.25 | 2.85
21:45/6035 LNA |SPAIN SWITZERL. 1.45]4.40|7.25)12.10]13.013.10(32.02.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.50|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.60|2.95 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.50 | 4.70
21:45/6036 LNA |SERBIA DENMARK 2.65|3.20|2.95[4.50|5.00)9.50|10.0|1.67|2.20|4.20|3.25]|4.90|3.70|2.20|7.75]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 3.05
21:45/6044 LNC |KOSOVO LITHUANIA 1.3714.908.50)1.93|16.0]2.70 | 37.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|1.88 | 1.55| 1.50 | 3.30|3.15| 15.0| 1.88 | 2.15] 1.42 | 5.00
21:45/ 6047 |LNC |BULGARIA BELARUS 1.75]3.45|5.20)12.809.00|5.60 | 18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.603.70|2.40)1.90 |6.25]3.10|13.0)2.25|2.95]2.20 | 5.70
21:45/6048 LNC |ROMANIA CYPRUS 1.33]5.00/10.0)1.87 18.0)2.70|55.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|1.88 | 1.52]1.52|3.25]|3.40 | 17.0|2.00| 2.25| 1.42 | 6.00
21:45/6049 LNC |LUXEMBOU. N.IRELAND 4.00]3.20]2.05(6.75|3.40/13.0|6.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.75|6.50 [2.85 | 11.0[2.05 | 6.75]| 2.20 | 2.90 [ 4.40 | 2.50
21:45/6050 LND |LIECHTEN. S.MARINO 1.75]3.45|5.20)12.85|9.00|5.60 | 19.0/1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|3.80|2.45]1.95|6.25]|3.10|13.0|2.25|3.00]2.30 | 6.25
22:00111957|CONL |GRENADA S.MARTIN 1.35]4.50/8.50)1.90|16.0)2.60|35.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.77|1.50)1.42|3.15]3.10|18.0|1.85|2.05] 1.35 | 4.90
22:00111973/CONN |CUBA ST.K&N. (1:2) 1.3514.80|7.50)1.87 | 13.0]2.55|33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]|1.40|3.00]2.75|16.0 1.75] 2.05] 1.32 | 4.20
22:00/1422 ARG 1 |BANFIELD TIGRE 2.20/3.15|3.6013.60/6.00)7.25|12.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|4.30|3.10)2.10|7.25]2.6011.0]2.10]2.90|2.60 | 4.10
23:0011951/CONL |ARUBA S.MAARTEN 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60/4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 245]3.30 | 2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75]|1.55 | 1.85|1.97 | 2.35
23:00| 1286 | CO2PF|R.SOACHA ATL.HUILA 2.25]3.10]3.20f3.70|5.50|7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10f2.05|7.00[2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80[2.50 | 3.35
00:00112323/JAM 1 |DUNBEHOL. MOLYNES 1.58 3.80|5.40)2.30|8.00)3.50|16.0/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.63|1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
00:00/ 1356 |URY 1 |CERRO BOSTON R. 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65|3.30 | 2.40
00:15| 1423 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. DEP.RIES. 1.833.504.50)2.95|7.50]5.70 | 15.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25]2.80 | 13.0]2.05|2.70 | 2.10 | 4.40
00:15/1424 /ARG 1 |PLATENSE GOD.CRUZ 2.25|2.80|4.1513.70|5.90]7.50 | 11.0|1.293.25|5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.75 | 4.20
00:55111958/ CONL |CURACAO ST.LUCIA 1.25]5.70|9.50)1.67 |17.0)2.20 | 55.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80]3.35|19.0|2.00| 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
00:55| 1282 |CO2PF|QUINDIO ORSOMARSO | 1.85/3.304.20[2.95|7.00|5.70|13.0/1.60 | 2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.35|2.40|1.87 | 6.00|2.65|10.5|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
02:00111952/CONL |HAITI PUERTOR. 1.27 15.40|9.00)1.67 | 16.0]2.25|45.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.32]1.30|2.60|2.75|18.0|1.78 | 1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
02:00/ 1536 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP AVAI 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]2.45|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
02:30{12324/JAM 1 |CHAPELTON  |M.PLEAS. 5.40|3.45/1.65[9.50|2.60[17.0|/4.70[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|8.50|7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 1.90
02:30/1357 |URY 1 |CERRO L. WANDERERS |2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]3.70 | 2.75|1.92 |16.25]2.55|9.50] 2.00 | 2.65| 2.25 | 3.50
02:30| 1425 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN HURACAN 2.45|3.05|3.1514.10/5.50)8.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.80
02:30| 1427 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO ARGEN.JR. 2.30]3.10]3.4013.80|5.70|7.75|10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.50|3.30(2.20 | 7.25[2.50 | 10.0| 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
02:45)1534 |BRA 2 |CEARA CE AMER.MIN. 1.533.80|6.00)2.30|10.0)3.50|18.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80)1.62|3.99]|2.75|14.0|1.90|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
03:00111974/CONL |UsSA JAMAICA (1:0) 1.4814.30|7.00)2.15]12.013.35[30.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70 3.00 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25]| 1.55 | 4.70
03:00| 1285 | CO2PF|REAL KAR. LLANEROS 2.05]3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60/6.0010.01.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70(1.876.00[2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55[2.15|3.30
04:00112013/CONL |PANAMA COSTAR. (1:0) 1.95]3.40/4.10)3.15|7.00|6.00| 14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.60)1.95|6.50]2.70 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 4.00
04:0012635ME1W [MONTERR.W  |PACHUCA W 1.60]3.70 | 5.40]2.35|8.00]3.70 | 16.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.902.50 | 10.5] 1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50




